Extension Activities conducted by the KVK Anjaw



Summary of extension activities organized by KVKSs during 2020-21

Dept | Gr
.of | an
When was No. of the | d
No. of Extension No the A - e Exte | To
N Male Participants Female Participants Extension -
Category activities programmes | programme ; nsio | tal
Officers
conducted n
offic
er.
Date UR sC ST OBC | TOTAL | UR sc ST OBC | TOTAL
Diagnostic visits - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Scientists visit to April 20 to 39
farmers field 143 March 21 196 196 192 388 9 7
Attended as April 20 to
18 5
Field Trips resource person March 21
and visits i . April 20 to . . . . B . . . . . .
Exposure visits March 21
Farmers Visit to April 20 to 39
KVK 222 March 21 176 176 212 212 7 5
Others (Pls April 20 to
mention) March 21
April 20 to 79
Total 383 March 21 372 372 404 384 21 2
Farmers Scientist April 20 to 16
Interaction 2 March 21 43 43 112 112 5 0
Group meetings/ April 20 to ) 12
Discussion 13 March 21 L 7 105 105 6 8
. . April 20 to 23
Kisan Gosthi 6 March 21 118 118 109 109 7 - 4
Farmers' ) April 20 to ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
seminar/workshop March 21
Mahila Mandal .
. April 20 to
Con\{eners 2 March 21 - - - - - - - 21 - 21 4 - 25
meetings
g‘ﬂ;\gﬁﬁf roup ) April 20 to ) ) ) ) B B B B B ) ) ) ;
. March 21
Group meetings
activities Method April 20 to 12
Demonstrations 9 March 21 40 40 s 5 5 0
Awareness .
programmes on 1 Q’;rr';hzglto 55 55 85 85 2 3 105
PPV & FRA
Farm Science -
April 20 to
Club Conveners - March 21 - - - - - - - - - - -
meet
Lecture delivered 18 April 20 to
as resource person March 21
. April 20 to
Ex-trainees meet - March 21 - - - - - - - - - - -
Others (Pls April 20 to
mention) 4 March 21 ! 4l 48 3 51
April 20 to 16
Total 55 March 21 280 273 548 486 29 3 60
. . April 20 to 25
Advisory Services 167 March 21 133 133 118 118 6 - 1
. April 20 to 13
Kisan Mela 1 March 21 90 90 40 40 7 - 7
. April 20 to 14
Film show 6 March 21 67 67 139 139 6 - 5
. April 20 to 23
Exhibition 6 March 21 89 89 225 225 6 1
Farmers Seminar/ ) April 20 to ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
workshop March 21
. April 20 to
Mass Field Day 2 March 21 27 27 44 44 6 - 77
outreach April 20 to
programmes | PRA 1 March 21 12 12 7 7 3 22
Celebration of 6 April 20 to 7
important days March 21
April 20 to
TV Talks ) March 21 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
. April 20 to
Radio talks - March 21 - - - - - - - - - - -
News paper April 20 to
coverage 70 March 21 50 50 4 54
Others (Pls April 20 to
mention) March 21




April 20 to

Total 259 March 21 418 418 623 573 45 7
Animal Health ) April 20 to ) ) ) ) ) )
Camp March 21
April 20 to
Plant health camp - March 21 - - - - - -
April 20 to 17
Awareness Camp 9 March 21 78 78 94 84 7 9
April 20 to
Self -help groups 4 March 21 47 47 1 48
Swacch Bharat 2 April 20 to
campaign March 21
Soil health/ .
testing 2 April 20 to 31 31 23 23 4 58
. March 21
Campsand | Campaigns
Campaigns | Soil Health ;
distribution 1 April 20 to 19 19 11 11 4 35
March 21
programme
. April 20 to 17
web casting 4 March 21 48 48 123 123 6 7
Awareness .
programmes on 1 a‘;:lclhzglto 55 55 85 85 7 105
PPV & FRA
Ja'l Kisan Jai April 20 to
Vigyan/ ) March 21
Technology week
Others (Pls April 20 to
mention) March 21
April 20 to 64
Total 23 March 21 231 231 383 383 29 7
Training/ April 20 to
practical manual March 21
Extension 3 April 20 to
literature March 21
April 20 to
News letter 1 March 21
April 20 to ma
Research papers 07 March 21 s
Technical report/ ) April 20 to
article March 21
Literature .
o - April 20 to
Publications | delivered to - March 21
resource person
. . April 20 to
Electronic media 5 March 21
" April 20 to
CD publication - March 21
Technical ) April 20 to
bulletins March 21
April 20 to
Leaflets/folders - March 21
Others (Pls ) April 20 to
mention) March 21
Total 9
Grand Total 713 1265 1265 1826 1826 117 il

80




Summary of extension activities organized by KVKs during 2021-22

No. of = Extensio No | When Male Participants Female Participants | Total No.of @ TO | Dept. Gr
Categ n progr | was Partic | Extens | TA | ofthe | an
ory | activities amme @ the ipants ion L Exten d
S progr (M+F | Officer | (O+ | sion | To
amm ) S P) | office | tal
e r.
cond
ucted
Date U S S O TO U/ S S O TO
R C T B TA R C T B TA
C L C L
Field | Diagnost
Trips | ic visits
and
visits | Scientist 143 | Jan to 14 143 17 173 316 3| 319 31

s visit to Dec 3 3 9

farmers 21

field

Attended 9 | April 14 141 22 220 361 8 369 | KVK 36

as to 1 0 state 9

resource Nov agricu

person Iture

Exposure 1 | Nov 2 2 0 2 3 5 5

visits

Farmers 112 | Janto 13 134 12 128 262 4| 266 26

Visit to Dec 4 8 6

KVK 21

Others 25 34 347 45 458 805 4 809 80

(Pls 7 8 9

mention)

Total 0 0 0 0 0
Group | Farmers 5 April 12 126 75 75 201 4| 205 | KVK 20
activit | Scientist to 6 state 5
ies | Interacti Nov agricu

on Iture

Group 1 55 55 50 50 105 4| 109 10

meetings 9

/

Discussi

on

Kisan 5 64 64 22 227 291 4| 295 29

Gosthi 7 5

Farmers' 1 35 35 63 63 98 4 102 10

seminar/ 2

worksho

p

Mahila 1 0 40 40 40 4 44 44

Mandal

Convene

rs'

meetings

Self 0 0 0 0 0

Help




Group
Convene
rs
meetings

Method
Demonst
rations

April
to
Nov

14

14

22

23

KVK

23

Awarene
SS
program
mes on
PPV &
FRA

Farm
Science
Club
Convene
rs meet

Lecture
delivered
as
resource
person

April
to
Nov

153

208

361

365

KVK
state
agricu
Iture

Ex-
trainees
meet

Others
(PlIs
mention)

Total

Mass
outrea
ch
progr
amme

Advisory
Services

Kisan
Mela

Film
show

April

11

11

14

14

25

26

KVK

Exhibitio
n

200

278

478

482

Farmers
Seminar/
worksho

p

Field
Day

16

16

35

35

51

55

55

PRA

Celebrati
on of
importan
t days

36

36

55

55

91

95

95

TV
Talks

Radio
talks




News

paper
coverage

25

Others
(PlIs
mention)

Total

Camp
s and
Camp
aigns

Animal
Health
Camp

52

52

54

58

58

Plant
health
camp

Awarene
ss Camp

21

364

774

1138

1142

Self -
help
groups

Swacch
Bharat
campaig
n

44

44

56

56

100

104

Soil
health/
testing
Campaig
ns

27

27

18

18

45

49

49

Soil
Health
distributi
on
program
me

27

27

18

18

45

49

49

web
casting

45

45

70

70

115

119

Awarene
SS
program
mes on
PPV &
FRA

Jai Kisan
Jai
Vigyan/
Technolo
gy week

Others
(PIs
mention)

Total

Public
ations

Training/
practical
manual

Extensio
n
literature

News
letter




Research 2 0 0 0 0 0
papers

Technica 0 0 0 0 0
| report/

article

Literatur 0 0 0 0 0
e

delivered

to

resource

person

Electroni 3 0 0 0 0 0
¢ media

CD 0 0 0 0 0
publicati

on

Technica 1 0 0 0 0 ma
| SsS
bulletins

Leaflets/ 0 0 0 0 0
folders

Others 0 0 0 0 0
(Pls

mention)

Total 0 0 0 0 0
Grand 391 20 203 29 297 | 5006 5006 50
Total 30 0 76 6 06




