Extension Activities conducted by the KVK Anjaw

	Sum	nary of ex	xtension	acti	vitie	s org	aniz	ed by	<mark>KV</mark>	Ks	duri	ng 2	020-2	1		
No. of Category	Extension activities	No programmes	When was the programme conducted	ipants			Fema	ale Parti	icipants	ŝ	No. of Extension Officers	Dept . of the Exte nsio n offic er.	Gr an d To tal			
			Date	UR	SC	ST	OBC	TOTAL	UR	SC	ST	OBC	TOTAL			
	Diagnostic visits	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		39
	Scientists visit to farmers field	143	April 20 to March 21			196		196			192		388	9		39 7
Field Trips	Attended as resource person	18	April 20 to March 21											5		
and visits	Exposure visits	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Farmers Visit to KVK	222	April 20 to March 21			176		176			212		212	7		39 5
	Others (Pls mention)		April 20 to March 21													5
	Total	383	April 20 to			372		372			404		384	21		79
	Farmers Scientist	2	March 21 April 20 to			43		43			112		112	5		2 16
	Interaction Group meetings/	13	March 21 April 20 to			17		17			105		105	6		0 12
	Discussion		March 21 April 20 to											-		8 23
	Kisan Gosthi Farmers'	6	March 21 April 20 to			118		118			109		109	7	-	4
	seminar/workshop	-	March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Mahila Mandal Conveners' meetings	2	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	21	-	21	4	-	25
Group	Self Help Group Conveners meetings	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
activities	Method Demonstrations	9	April 20 to March 21			40		40			75		75	5		12 0
	Awareness programmes on PPV & FRA	1	April 20 to March 21			55		55			85		85	2	3	15 0
	Farm Science Club Conveners meet	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Lecture delivered as resource person	18	April 20 to March 21													
	Ex-trainees meet	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Others (Pls	4	April 20 to			7					41		48		3	51
	mention) Total	55	March 21 April 20 to			280		273			548		486	29	3	16
	Advisory Services	167	March 21 April 20 to			133		133			118		118	6	_	60 25
	Kisan Mela	1	March 21 April 20 to			90		90			40		40	7	_	1 13
	Film show	6	March 21 April 20 to			67		67			139		139	6	_	7 14
			March 21 April 20 to			89		89							-	5 23
	Exhibition Farmers Seminar/	6	March 21 April 20 to					89			225		225	6		1
	workshop	-	March 21 April 20 to	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Mass outreach	Field Day	2	March 21			27		27			44		44	6	-	77
programmes	PRA	1	April 20 to March 21			12		12			7		7	3		22
	Celebration of important days	6	April 20 to March 21											7		
	TV Talks	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-		
	Radio talks	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	News paper coverage	70	April 20 to March 21								50		50	4		54
	Others (Pls		April 20 to					ļ								
	mention)		March 21			l				I		I				

	Total	259	April 20 to March 21			418		418			623		573	45		91 7
	Animal Health Camp	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Plant health camp	-	April 20 to March 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Awareness Camp	9	April 20 to March 21	-	-	78		78			94		84	7		17 9
	Self -help groups	4	April 20 to March 21								47		47	1		48
	Swacch Bharat campaign	2	April 20 to March 21													
Camps and	Soil health/ testing Campaigns	2	April 20 to March 21			31		31			23		23	4	-	58
Campaigns	Soil Health distribution programme	1	April 20 to March 21			19		19			11		11	4	1	35
	web casting	4	April 20 to March 21			48		48			123		123	6		17 7
	Awareness programmes on PPV & FRA	1	April 20 to March 21			55		55			85		85	7	3	15 0
	Jai Kisan Jai Vigyan/ Technology week	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Others (Pls mention)		April 20 to March 21													
	Total	23	April 20 to March 21			231		231			383		383	29	4	64 7
	Training/ practical manual		April 20 to March 21													
	Extension literature	3	April 20 to March 21													
	News letter	1	April 20 to March 21													
	Research papers	07	April 20 to March 21													ma s
	Technical report/ article	-	April 20 to March 21													
Publications	Literature delivered to resource person	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Electronic media	5	April 20 to March 21													
	CD publication	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Technical bulletins	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Leaflets/folders	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Others (Pls mention)	-	April 20 to March 21													
	Total	9														
	Grand Total	713				1265		1265			1826		1826	117	7	37 80

	Sum	marv	of exte	ens	ion	ı ac	tivi	ties o)rg	an	ized	l by	KV	Ks du	ring 2()21-2	2	
No. of Categ ory	Extensio n activities	No progr amme s	No When cogr was nme the	Male Participants									pants	Total Partic ipants (M+F)	No. of Extens ion Officer s	TO TA L (O+ P)	Dept. of the Exten sion office r.	Gr an d To tal
				U R	S C	S T	O B C	TO TA L	U R	S C	S T	O B C	TO TA L					
Field Trips and	Diagnost ic visits																	
visits	Scientist s visit to farmers field	143	Jan to Dec 21			14 3		143			17 3		173	316	3	319		31 9
	Attended as resource person	9	April to Nov			14 1		141			22 0		220	361	8	369	KVK state agricu lture	36 9
	Exposure visits	1	Nov			2		2					0	2	3	5		5
	Farmers Visit to KVK	112	Jan to Dec 21			13 4		134			12 8		128	262	4	266		26 6
	Others (Pls mention)	25				34 7		347			45 8		458	805	4	809		80 9
	Total							0					0	0		0		0
Group activit ies	Farmers Scientist Interacti on	5	April to Nov			12 6		126			75		75	201	4	205	KVK state agricu lture	20 5
	Group meetings / Discussi on	1				55		55			50		50	105	4	109		10 9
	Kisan Gosthi	5				64		64			22 7		227	291	4	295		29 5
	Farmers' seminar/ worksho p	1				35		35			63		63	98	4	102		10 2
	Mahila Mandal Convene rs' meetings	1						0			40		40	40	4	44		44
	Self Help							0					0	0		0		0

	Group Convene rs											
	meetings Method Demonst	3	April to	8	8	14	14	22	1	23	KVK	23
	rations		Nov		0		0	0		0		0
	Awarene ss program mes on PPV & FRA				0		0	0		0		0
	Farm Science Club Convene rs meet				0		0	0		0		0
	Lecture delivered as resource person	9	April to Nov	15 3	153	20 8	208	361	4	365	KVK state agricu lture	36 5
	Ex- trainees meet				0		0	0		0		0
	Others (Pls mention)				0		0	0		0		0
	Total				0		0	0		0		0
Mass outrea	Advisory Services				0		0	0		0		0
ch progr amme	Kisan Mela				0		0	0		0		0
s	Film show	1	April	11	11	14	14	25	1	26	KVK	26
	Exhibitio n	3		20 0	200	27 8	278	478	4	482		48 2
	Farmers Seminar/ worksho p Field				0		0	0		0		0
	Field Day	2		16	16	35	35	51	4	55		55
	PRA				0		0	0		0		0
	Celebrati on of importan t days	8		36	36	55	55	91	4	95		95
	TV Talks				0		0	0		0		0
	Radio talks				0		0	0		0		0

	News paper	25			0		0	0		0	0
	coverage Others (Pls mention)				0		0	0		0	0
	Total				0		0	0		0	0
Camp s and Camp	Animal Health Camp	3		52	52	2	2	54	4	58	58
aigns	Plant health camp				0		0	0	4	4	4
	Awarene ss Camp	21		36 4	364	77 4	774	1138	4	1142	11 42
	Self - help groups				0		0	0	4	4	4
	Swacch Bharat campaig n	2		44	44	56	56	100	4	104	10 4
	Soil health/ testing Campaig ns	1		27	27	18	18	45	4	49	49
	Soil Health distributi on program me	1		27	27	18	18	45	4	49	49
	web casting	3		45	45	70	70	115	4	119	11 9
	Awarene ss program mes on PPV & FRA				0		0	0		0	0
	Jai Kisan Jai Vigyan/ Technolo gy week				0		0	0		0	0
	Others (Pls mention)				0		0	0		0	0
	Total				0		0	0		0	0
Public ations	Training/ practical manual				0		0	0		0	0
	Extensio n literature				0		0	0		0	0
	News letter				0		0	0		0	0

Research	2						0					0	0	0	0
papers							0					J		0	v
Technica l report/ article	L						0					0	0	0	0
Literatur e delivered to resource person	1						0					0	0	0	0
Electron c media	3						0					0	0	0	0
CD publicati on							0					0	0	0	0
Technica l bulletins							0					0	0	0	ma ss
Leaflets/ folders							0					0	0	0	0
Others (Pls mention)							0					0	0	0	0
Total							0					0	0	0	0
Grand Total	391	0	0	0	20 30	0	203 0	0	0	29 76	0	297 6	5006	5006	50 06